
Dear Parent, 

BHAGWANDAS PUROHIT VIDYA MANDIR, ASHTI, NAGPUR -441 501 
Circular No:- BBPVMA/ADMIN/23-24/ 

Pay Between > 

Tuition Fees 
Term Fees 

The fee for the academic year 2023-2024 will be as under. The below 
mentioned fees will be effective from lst May, 2023. 

Activity Charges 
E-Learning 

Total 

For all classes admission fee Rs.1000/- per student at the time of admission only. 

Pay Between 

Tuition Fees 
Term Fees 

|Activity & Evaluation Fed 
|Library Fees 
E-Learning 

BHARATIYA VIDYA BHAVAN'S 

Total 

lst & 10th 

May 

12,765.00 
1,467.00 

(NURSERY, KG-I & KG-II) 
Term I Term II 

1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 
May, June, Aug., Sept., Nov., Dec., 

July October January 

210.00 

535.00 

14,977.00 

July 

t 

1st & 1Oth 

May 

far 

14,868.00 
1,467.00 

Term I 

480.00 

285.00 

FEE CHART 

535.00 

17,635.00 

TABLE-I 

1st & 1Oth 

August 
12,765.00 

lst Quarter2nd Quarter 

May, June, 

1,467.00 
210.00 

535.00 

14,977.00 

TABLE - II 
(STD, - I, II & III) 

Aug., Sept. 
October 

lst & 10th 

August 

14,868.00| 

lst & 10th 
November 

1,467.00 

535.00 

16,870.00 

12,765.00 
1,467.00 

210.00 

535.00 
14,977.00 

Term II 

1st & 10th 
November 

Date :- 01/04/2023 

14,868.00 
1,467.00 

4th Quarter 

February, 
March, April 
lst & 1Oth 

JANUARY 

535.00 
16,870.00 

12,765.00 
1,467.00 

3rd Quarter 4th Quarter 
Nov., Dec., 
January 

210.00 
535.00 

14,977.00 

February, 
March, April 
lst & 1 Oth 
JANUARY 

14,868.00 

1,467.00 

535.00 
16,870.00 

Total 

Rs. 

51,060.00 
5,868.00 

840.00 
2,140.00 

59,908.00| 

Total 

Rs. 

59,472.00 
5,868.00 

480.00 
285.00 

2,140.00 
68,245.00 

P.T.O 

Smt. Vandana Bisen 
Principal 

Bhavan's B.P. Vidya Mandir, 
Ashti (Khurd), Po-Waini, 

Dist Nagpur. 



Pay Between 

Tuition Fees 
(Term Fees 

Computer Fees 
Activity & Evaluation Fed 
Library Fees 
E-Learning 

Total 

Pay Between 

|Tuition Fees 
Term Fees 

Computer Fees 
Examination Fees 
Library Fees 
E-Learning 

Total 

Date:- 01/04/2023 

Term I 

1st & 10th 

May 
15,696.00 

1st Quarter 2nd Quarter May, June, Aug., Sept., 
July 

1,467.00| 
505.00 
480.00| 
285.00 
535.00 

18,968.00 

July 
May, June, 

Term I 

lst & 10th 
May 

16,731.00 
1,467.00 

505.00 

625.00 
285.00 

PAGE --2 

535.00 

TABLE - III 
(STD. - IV, & V) 

20,148.00| 

lst & 10th 

August 

15,696.0o 
1,467.0o 

505.00 

535.00 
18,203.00 

lst Quarter2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 

(STD. - VI, VII & VIII) 
TABLE - IV 

Aug., Sept., 
October 

lst & 10th 

August 

16,731.00 
1,467.00 

3rd Quarter 
Nov., Dec., 
January 

505.00 

Term II 

1st & 10th 

Novemnber 

535.00 

19,238.00 

15,696.00 
1,467.00 

505.00 

535.00 

18,203.00 

Term II 

Nov., Dec., 
January 

lst & 1Oth 

November 

16,731.00 
1,467.00 

505.00 

4th Quarter 

February, 
March, April 

535.00 

19,238.00 

1st & 10th 

JANUARY 

15,696.00 
1,467.00 

505.00 

535.00 
18,203.00 

4th Quarter 

February, 
March, April 
lst & 10th 

JANUARY 

16,731.00 
1,467.00 

505.00| 

535.00 
19,238.00 

Total 

(SMT.V. BISEN) 
PRINCIPÀL 

Rs. 

62,784.00 
5,868.00 
2,020.00 

480.00 
285.00 

2,140.00 
73,577.00| 

Total 

Rs. 

66,924.00 
5,868.00 
2,020.00 

625.00 

285.00 
2,140.00| 

NOTE: 1) There will be an increase of 15% in the fee structure once in two years. 2) Failure to remit the fees on the specified dates would result in the ward's name being struck off rolls 

77,862.00 

Smt. Vandana Bisen 
Principal 

Bhavan's B.P. Vidya Mandir, 
Ashti (Khurd), Po-Walni, 

Qist. Nagpur. 

October 



BHAGWANDAS PUROHIT VIDYA MANDIR, ABHTI, NAGPUR - 441 501 
Circular No:- BBPVMA/ADMIN/23-24/ 

Dear Parent, 

The fec for the academic year 2023-2024 will be as under. The below 
mentioned fees will be cffective from lst May, 2023. 

Pay Between 

Tuition Fees 
|Term Fees 

For all classes admission fee Rs. 1000/- per student at the time of admission only. 

|Computer Fees 
Science Fees 

Examination Fees 
Library Fees 

BHARATIYA VIDYA BHAVAN'S 

E-Learning 
Total 

Date:- 01/04/2023 

July 

(STD, - IX & X) 
Term I 

I st & 10th 
May 

16,818.00 

1,755.00 

lst Quarter2nd Quarter| 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter 
May, June, Aug., Sept., Nov., Dec., 

October January 

505.00 
505.00 

625.00 

FEE CHART 

285.00 

535.00 

TABLE -I 

21,028.00| 

1st & 10th 
August 

16,818.00 
1,755.00 

505.00 

505.00 

Term II 

535.00 
20,118.00| 

lst & 1Oth 
November 

16,818.00 
1,755.00 

Date :- 01/04/2023 

505.00 
505.00 

535.00 

20,118.00 

February, 
March, April 
lst & 10th 
JANUARY 

16,818.00 
1,755.00 

505.00 
505.00 

535.00 

20,118.00 

NOTE : 1) There will be an increase of 15% in the fee structure once in twO years. 

(SMT.V. BISEN) 
PRINCIPAL 

Total 

Rs. 

Dist. Nagpur. 

67,272.00 
7,020.00| 
2,020.00 
2,020.00 

2) Failure to remit the fees on the specified dates would result in the ward's name 
being struck off rolls 

625.00 

2,140.00 

Smt. Vandana Bisen 
Principal 

Bhavan's B.P. Vidya Mandir, 
Ashti (Khurd), Po-Walni, 

285.00 

81,382.00 



PARTICULARS 

Pay Between 

Tuition Fees 

Term Fees 

BHAGWANDAS PUROHIT VIDYA MANDIR, ASHTI, NAGPUR- 441 501 

|Laboratory/ Computer/ P| 
|ractical/ Field Trip fees 

Examination Fees 

|Library Fees 

E-Learning 
Total 

Date :- 01/04/2023 
Fee structure/mk/23 

BHARATIYA VIDYA BHAVANS 

FOR STD XI & XII 

lst 
Installment 

At the time of 

Admission 

A.Y 2023-2024 & 2024-2025 

39,417.00 

3,849.00 

1,425.00 

frT 

325.00 

320.00 

1,070.00 

FEE CHART 

46,406.00| 

2nd 

Installment 
lst & 10th 
SEPT' 22 

39,417.00 

3,849.00| 

1,425.0o 

325.00 

320.00| 

1,070.0o 

46,406.00 

3rd 
Installment 
lst & 10th 

DEC'22 

39,4 17.00 

3,849.00 

1,425.00| 

325.00 

320.00| 

1,070.00| 

46,406.00 

4th 
Installment 

2nd & 10th 
MAR23 Rs. 

39,417.00 1,57,668.00 

3,849.00 15,396.00 

1,425.00 5,700.00 

325.00 

320.00 

1,300.00 

1,070.00 4,280.00 

(SMT.V. BÌ^ÉN) 
PRINCIPÀL 

1,280.00 

46,406.00| 1,85,624.00 

Smt. Vandana Bisen 
Principal 

Dist. Nagpur. 

Bhavan's B.P. Vidya Mandir, 
Ashti (Khurd), Po-Walni, 
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